Fire Alarm Systems | Remote Keypad
Remote Keypad
u Convenient remote operation of fire panel identical
to Panel Controller
u Multi-color display
u 12 LEDs displaying the operating status of the
system

Permissible operating temperature -5 °C to 50 °C
Permissible storage temperature -20 °C to 70 °C
Ordering information
FMR-5000-C-00 Remote keypad, German
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. German version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-00
FMR-5000-C-02 Remote keypad, Spanish
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Spanish version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-02
FMR-5000-C-03 Remote keypad, Polish
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Polish version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-03
FMR-5000-C-05 Remote keypad, Dutch/French
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. French/Dutch version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-05
FMR-5000-C-06 Remote keypad, Greek
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Greek version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-06
FMR-5000-C-07 Remote keypad, Romanian/English
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Romanian/English version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-07
FMR-5000-C-08 Remote keypad, Russian
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Russian version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-08
FMR-5000-C-09 Remote keypad, Turkish
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Turkish version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-09
FMR-5000-C-13 Remote keypad, English
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. English version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-13
FMR-5000-C-14 Remote keypad, Portuguese
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Portuguese version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-14
FMR-5000-C-15 Remote keypad, Czech
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Czech version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-15
FMR-5000-C-16 Remote keypad, Hungarian
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Hungarian version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-16
FMR-5000-C-17 Remote keypad, Italian/German
Remote operation of the panel mimicking the panel
controller. Italian/German version.
Order number FMR-5000-C-17
3 | Remote Keypad